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01-Jan 0 0 0

08-Jan 0 0 0

15-Jan 0 0 0

22-Jan 0 0 0

29-Jan 0 0 0 0

05-Feb 0 0 0

12-Feb 0 0 0

19-Feb 0 0 0

26-Feb 0 0 0

05-Mar 0 0 0

12-Mar 0 0 0

19-Mar 0 0 0

26-Mar 0 0 0 0

02-Apr 0 0 0

09-Apr 0 13 1 8 22 22 22

16-Apr 0 0 0 0 22

23-Apr 1 46 11 10 68 68 90

30-Apr 1 3 0 3 4 94

07-May 2 1 42 7 33 83 85 179

14-May 0 0 0 179

21-May 0 21 57 40 41 159 159 338

28-May 1 0 0 1 339

04-Jun 1 23 60 15 15 113 114 453

11-Jun 8 0 8 461

18-Jun 9 61 86 49 103 299 308 769

25-Jun 23 67 106 156 220 549 572 1341

02-Jul 30 0 30 1371

09-Jul 33 3 2 5 38 1409

16-Jul 32 44 73 141 336 594 626 2035

23-Jul 41 2 2 43 2078

30-Jul 100 0 100 2178

06-Aug 17 101 48 69 268 486 503 2681

13-Aug 55 138 34 26 0 198 253 2934

20-Aug 246 327 196 296 633 1452 1698 4632

27-Aug 742 239 271 232 854 1596 2338 6970

03-Sep 708 309 490 226 919 1944 2652 9622

10-Sep 170 272 290 241 2218 3021 3191 12813

17-Sep 13 20 0 20 33 12846

24-Sep 0 36 0 36 36 12882

01-Oct 37 4 0 4 41 12923

08-Oct 38 155 0 193 193 13116

15-Oct 36 27 36 2 65 101 13217

22-Oct 24 30 25 0 55 79 13296

29-Oct 0 6 9 8 23 23 13319

05-Nov 1 6 7 5 18 19 13338

12-Nov 2 2 0 4 4 13342

19-Nov 0 1 0 1 1 13343

26-Nov 0 0 3 3 3 13346

03-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 13346

10-Dec 0 0 13346

17-Dec 0 0 13346

24-Dec 0 0 13346

31-Dec 0 0 13346

Total  2330 1716 2114 1528 5658 11016 13346

 First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2017 January-24-18
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